IP
RoHS
Order code
Shaft version
Incremental Encoders
8.3700
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
Order code
Hollow shaft
8.3720
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
1) “Tube Tech®” cable outlet guarantees 10 x higher strain relief than traditional cabling
methods plus higher IP-Protection. Other cable lengths are available on request.
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
e   Pulse rate
10, 25, 50, 60, 100, 200, 250, 300, 360,
400,  500, 512, 600, 1000, 1024
(e.g. 360 pulses => 0360)
Other pulse rates on request
Stock types
 8.3700.1332.0050
 8.3700.1332.0360
 8.3700.1332.0500
 8.3700.1332.1000
 8.3700.1332.1024
a   Flange
 1  =  clamping / synchro flange, ø 36.8 mm [1.45“]
 A  =  flange adapter, mounted, ø 36.8 mm [1.45“]
b   Shaft (ø x L), with flat
 1  = ø 4 x 12.5 mm [0.16 x 0.49“]
 2  = ø 5 x 12.5 mm [0.20 x 0.49“]
 3  = ø 6 x 12.5 mm [0.24 x 0.49“]
 6  = ø 8 x 12.5 mm [0.32 x 0.49“]
 4  =  ø 1/4” x 12.5 mm [1/4” x 0.49“]
c   Output circuit / Power supply
 1  =  RS422 / 5 V DC ±5 %
 3  =  Push-Pull (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC
 4  =  Push-Pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection 1)
 1  =  axial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC cable
 2  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC cable
 3  =  axial cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable
 4  =  radial cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable
 5  =  axial cable, 3 m [9.84‘] PVC cable
 6  =  radial cable, 3 m [9.84‘] PVC cable
 7  =  axial cable, 5 m [16.40‘] PVC cable
 8  =  radial cable, 5 m [16.40‘] PVC cable
a   Flange
 1  =  with spring element, short
 2  =  with spring element, long
 5  =  with stator coupling, ø 46 mm [1.81“]
b   Hollow shaft
 1  =  ø 4 mm [0.16“]
 2  =  ø 5 mm [0.20“]
 3  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“]
 6  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“]
 4  =  ø 1/4”
c   Output circuit / Power supply
 1  =  RS422 / 5 V DC ±5 %
 3  =  Push-Pull (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC
 4  =  Push-Pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection 1)
 1  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC cable
 2  =  radial cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable
 3  =  radial cable, 3 m [9.84‘] PVC cable
 4  =  radial cable, 5 m [16.40‘] PVC cable
e   Pulse rate
10, 25, 50, 60, 100, 200, 250, 300, 360,